
COMM NW COR OF SE1/4, RUN E
26.48 FT, S 1245.76 FT TO N
R/W LINE SE COUNTRY CLUB RD,

ROBERTS KRISTIN NICOLE
5815 SE COUNTRY CLUB RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-2226
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531,878

1423/1290 9/17/2020 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSHUA GLENN ROBERTS

KRISTIN NICOLE ROBE

1423/1286 9/17/2020 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:
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JOSHUA GLENN ROBERTS

KRISTIN NICOLE ROBE
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2012HX Base Yr

5815 SE COUNTRY CLUB RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 80
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 20
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 5,526 103.2650 115.66 639,137 1961 1961 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 5026

BAS 5,026 100 5,026 377,850

FGR 575 55 316 23,757

FOP 48 30 14 1,052

UDU 120 55 66 4,962

UDU 189 55 104 7,819

5,958 5,526 415,439

BAS= W62 S3 W2 S15 W35 N15 W21 S47 E48 FOP= S6 E8 N6 W8$ E47
FGR= S12 E25 N23 W25 S11$ N11 E25 N39$ PTR=N30 UDU= N20 W6
S20 E6$ S30$ PTR=E40 UDU= E9 N21 W9 S21$ W40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 680

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1961 1961 3 40 14,336

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,057.00 6,057.00 75 0 0 3 75 4,543

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,400

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

22,159

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.57 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 6,280

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 22.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 9,790

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 22.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 88,000


